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Committee 

 Curt Elderkin, Assistant Professor of Biology (elderkin@tcnj.edu) 

 Larry Gage, Assistant Director of Counseling Services (gage@tcnj.edu) 

 Michael Horst, Assistant Professor of Mechanical Engineering (horst@tcnj.edu) 

 Michael Brower, Env. Activities Coordinator, Bonner Center (brower6@tcnj.edu) 

 Andrew Mathe, Student Government Association (mathe2@tcnj.edu) 

 Colleen Perry, Assistant Director of Career Services (cperry@tcnj.edu) 

 Nadine Stern, Vice President of Information Technology (stern@tcnj.edu) 

 Meagan Terry, Student Government Association (terry4@tcnj.edu) 
 
Staff to the Committee 

 Curt Heuring, VP for Facilities Management, Construction and Campus Safety 

 Judy Wingerter, Secretarial Assistant—Facilities Management, Construction and Campus Safety 

 Lynda Rothermel, Campus Architect and Director of Planning 

 Lori Winyard, Director of Energy and Central Utilities 

  
Date:   24 May 2007 
Time:   10:30 a.m. — 12:00 p.m. 
Location: Administrative Services Building, Room 203 
 
Meeting Notes Action By 
1) Committee was informed of June 15th deadline to create ideas and initiatives to be 

in compliance with the President’s commitment. 
C.Heuring 

2) Michael Horst and Curt Heuring agreed to co-chair committee. All 

3) Discussion ensued and it was decided that presentations will be made at the next 
meeting to generate ideas and develop a better understanding of the charge at 
hand. Topics for presentations may include Energy (uses, production, and 
procurement), Climate Neutrality, Carbon Neutrality, Green Initiatives, 
Sustainability, and examining models from other communities (i.e. Southern 
Connecticut State University).                                                 

 
      Other ideas included, student involvement, setting long and short term goals,         
      purchasing initiatives, funding and endowments,  and off campus projects.  
 
      Committee will increase publicity and awareness through links and development  
      of webpage.  
 
      C. Heuring will update the Cabinet approximately every 2 months. 

All 

4) Next Meeting – May 30, 2007 at 3:00pm in ASB 203 (to be confirmed) All 

 


